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ORGANIZE YOUR 

SPACE

NAME

COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY    STATE  ZIP

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

Purchase $50 of VELCRO® Brand Products (see qualifying products on this flyer) 
between 7/1/19 and 12/31/19 and receive a 22 oz. Double wall stainless steel 
Tumbler via standard mail. Retail value: $14.99

To receive your Free Tumbler, complete this form and mail it in with a copy of 
the original invoice or packing slip with qualifying VELCRO® Brand product pur-
chases circled (UPC photocopies or reproductions will not be accepted) to: 

Velcro Companies Free Tumbler Offer, 
c/o Promotional Alliance
4653 Chatsworth Street North
Shoreview, MN 55126

Limit two per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. 
Unique Invoice or packing slip required for each submission
 
Not redeemable at retail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. 
Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegi-
ble, incomplete or postage-due mail claim forms. 

Velcro Companies retailers, distributors, dealers,  their employees and their 
families are not eligible to participate. All claim forms and their accompanying 
documents become the property of Velcro Companies and will not be returned. 
Offer good in the USA only. For your records, keep copies of all documentation 
submitted for this offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing and shipping. 
Requests must be postmarked by December 31, 2019.  

Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. For redemption information, 
please call 651-289-7085 or e-mail requests to rebateoffers@promoall.com.

FREE
22 ounce double walled 
stainless steel tumbler

mail in rebate with $50 purchase of qualifying items.

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours 
and Cold for 24 Hours. 

BPA Free, $15 retail value

PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 9/1/19 - 12/31/19

22 ounce double walled 

PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 9/1/19 - 12/31/19PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 9/1/19 - 12/31/19

Celebrating Innovation
50th Anniversary Moon Walk

VELCRO® Brand Hook and loop used 
to secure drink and snack valves

VELCRO® Brand Hook and loop 
used to secure watches, 

cuff checklist, and small mirrors 
to the suit sleeves

VELCRO® Brand Hook and loop used  Brand Hook and loop used  Brand Hook and loop used 
to secure drink and snack valvesto secure drink and snack valvesto secure drink and snack valves

to the suit sleevesto the suit sleeves
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ITEM NUMBER

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

WEIGHT RATING

WEIGHT RATING

UNIT

UNIT

1 rl
1 rl
1 rl

15 Sets
75 Sets
75 Sets
75 Sets
12 Sets
200/bx
200/bx
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl

2” x  15’ - Black
2” x  15’ - White
Extreme Outdoor, 1” x 10’ - Black

5/8” Coin - White
5/8” Coin - White
5/8” Coin - Black
5/8” Coin - Clear
7/8” Squares - White
3/4” Coin - White
3/4” Coin - Beige
3/4” x 5’ - Black
3/4” x 5’ - White
3/4” x 15’ - Black
3/4” x 15’ - White
3/4” x 15’ - Clear
3/4” x 30’ - Black
3/4” x 30’ - White

10 lb
10 lb
15 lb

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb
5 lb

VELCRO® Brand Heavy Duty

VELCRO® Brand Sticky Back Fasteners Brand Sticky Back Fasteners

VEK-90197
VEK-90198
VEK-91843

VEK-90070
VEK-90090
VEK-90089
VEK-91302
VEK-90073
VEK-91824
VEK-90140
VEK-90086
VEK-90087
VEK-90081
VEK-90082
VEK-91325
VEK-91137
VEK-91138

FREE 22 ounce 
double walled 
stainless steel tumbler

mail in rebate with $50 purchase of qualifying items.

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and 
Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, $15 retail value

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT
25 ct
30 ct
50 ct
50 ct
1 rl

1/4 x 8” In Ties - Black
15” x 1/2 In Thin Ties - Black / Gray
1/2” x 8” Thin Ties -  Black
1/2” x 8” Thin Ties
3/4” x 12’ Roll - Black

VEK-91141
VEK-94257
VEK-95172
VEK-90924
VEK-90340

VELCRO® Brand ONE-WRAP® Ties and Rolls

Holds up to 5 lbs.  Ideal for use on smooth surfaces.

Holds up to 10 lbs. Water resistant adhesive. Simply peel and stick.

Holds up to 10 lbs. Water resistant adhesive. Simply peel and stick.




