

## **Celebrating Innovation**50th Anniversary Moon Walk

# ORGANIZE YOUR SPACE



VELCRO® Brand Hook and loop used to secure watches, cuff checklist, and small mirrors to the suit sleeves

VELCRO® Brand Hook and loop used to secure drink and snack valves



## FREE

22 ounce double walled stainless steel tumbler

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, \$15 retail value

mail in rebate with \$50 purchase of qualifying items.

#### PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 9/1/19 - 12/31/19

Purchase \$50 of VELCRO® Brand Products (see qualifying products on this flyer) between 7/1/19 and 12/31/19 and receive a 22 oz. Double wall stainless steel Tumbler via standard mail. Retail value: \$14.99

To receive your Free Tumbler, complete this form and mail it in with a copy of the original invoice or packing slip with qualifying VELCRO® Brand product purchases circled (UPC photocopies or reproductions will not be accepted) to:

Velcro Companies Free Tumbler Offer, c/o Promotional Alliance 4653 Chatsworth Street North Shoreview, MN 55126

Limit two per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. Unique Invoice or packing slip required for each submission

Not redeemable at retail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, incomplete or postage-due mail claim forms.

Velcro Companies retailers, distributors, dealers, their employees and their families are not eligible to participate. All claim forms and their accompanying documents become the property of Velcro Companies and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA only. For your records, keep copies of all documentation submitted for this offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing and shipping. Requests must be postmarked by December 31, 2019.

Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. For redemption information, please call 651-289-7085 or e-mail requests to rebateoffers@promoall.com.

NAME		
NAIVIE		

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER







22 ounce double walled stainless steel tumbler

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, \$15 retail value



### **VELCRO® Brand Sticky Back Fasteners**Holds up to 5 lbs. Ideal for use on smooth surfaces.

Holds up to 5 lbs. Ideal for use off sillooth surfaces.				
ITEM NUMBER	WEIGHT RATING	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	
VEK-90070	-	5/8" Coin - White	15 Sets	
VEK-90090	-	5/8" Coin - White	75 Sets	
VEK-90089	-	5/8" Coin - Black	75 Sets	
VEK-91302	-	5/8" Coin - Clear	75 Sets	
VEK-90073	-	7/8" Squares - White	12 Sets	
VEK-91824	-	3/4" Coin - White	200/bx	
VEK-90140	-	3/4" Coin - Beige	200/bx	
VEK-90086	5 lb	3/4" x 5' - Black	1 rl	
VEK-90087	5 lb	3/4" x 5' - White	1 rl	
VEK-90081	5 lb	3/4" x 15' - Black	1 rl	
VEK-90082	5 lb	3/4" x 15' - White	1 rl	
VEK-91325	5 lb	3/4" x 15' - Clear	1 rl	
VEK-91137	5 lb	3/4" x 30' - Black	1 rl	
VFK-91138	5 lb	3/4" x 30' - White	1 rl	



## **VELCRO® Brand Heavy Duty**Holds up to 10 lbs. Water resistant adhesive. Simply peel and stick.

ITEM NUMBER	WEIGHT RATING	DESCRIPTION	UNIT
VEK-90197	10 lb	2" x 15' - Black	1 rl
VEK-90198	10 lb	2" x 15' - White	1 rl
VEK-91843	15 lb	Extreme Outdoor, 1" x 10' - Black	1 rl





#### **VELCRO® Brand ONE-WRAP® Ties and Rolls**

Holds up to 10 lbs. Water resistant adhesive. Simply peel and stick.

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	
VEK-91141	1/4 x 8" In Ties - Black	25 ct	
VEK-94257	15" x 1/2 In Thin Ties - Black / Gray	30 ct	
VEK-95172	1/2" x 8" Thin Ties - Black	50 ct	
VEK-90924	1/2" x 8" Thin Ties	50 ct	
VEK-90340	3/4" x 12' Roll - Black	1 rl	